My Commons People Groups Sites Papers Courses

CUNY Academic

Library

Viewing item 1 to 50 (of 122 items)

ALL ITEMS 280 Agenda meetings Minutes

Any kind

Commons Team

Home

Forum

Events Lehman user scenarios

Site .
Another external link here

Library
Ordering_ bug_(4.2m)

Members

Ordering bug_(4.2m)
Send Invites

Commons Group Recommendations -
First Thoughts (1.3m)

Digital

Research
Tools
CAC digital signage + template.pptx

Email Options (127.6k)

Another external link here

General external link here

Help Content Display Rules (72.7k)

User Mapping and Flows (8.9m)

Invite-5-of-5 (159.1k)

IT Discussion Points

2015-11-20 CUNY Academic Commons

Custom Search

¥ N\

Events News About

Enter text to search library

User Testing Edit folders

Added by

Boone Gorges

Boone Gorges

Colin McDonald

Colin McDonald

Erik Trainer

Erik Trainer

Boone Gorges

Matthew K. Gold

Stephen Real

Luke Waltzer

Luke Waltzer

Stephen Real

Matthew K. Gold

Q

Expand all <

Date Vv

01/23/2020

12/18/2019

11/22/2019

09/14/2019

04/20/2018

04/05/2018

11/20/2017

10/01/2017

06/02/2017

05/19/2017

03/07/2017

03/18/2016

11/29/2015



Expand feature to see folders in list

- _ - Custom Search

My Commons People Groups Sites Papers Courses Events News About ¥ N\

CUNY Academic L i b ra ry Enter text to search library ~ Q

Commons Team

Viewing item 1 to 50 (of 122 items) Collapse all -

ALL ITEMS 280 Agenda meetings Minutes User Testing Edit folders

Any kind
Home

Forum Added by Date

Events Lehman user scenarios Boone Gorges 01/23/2020

Site Supporting document for OER collaboration project

Folder: User Testing
Library

T ey Another external link here Boone Gorges 12/18/2019

Folder: 280
Send Invites

Ordering bug_(4.2m) Colin McDonald 11/22/2019

Digital
Research In topic Commons 1.16 release thread
Tools

Folder: User Testing

Email Options
Ordering bug_(4.2m) Colin McDonald 09/14/2019

Folder: User Testing

Commons Group Recommendations - First Thoughts (1.3m) Erik Trainer 04/20/2018

First thoughts on recommending groups on the Commons

Folder: Minutes

CAC digital signage + template.pptx (127.6k) Erik Trainer 04/05/2018

Another external link here Boone Gorges 11/20/2017

Folder: Agenda




Folder “buttons” with long names and many...

- _ - Custom Search

My Commons People Groups Sites Papers Courses Events News About ¥ N\

CUNY Academic L i b ra ry Enter text to search library ~ Q

Commons Team
Viewing item 1 to 50 (of 122 items) Expand all <-

ALL ITEMS (129) 280 Agenda meetings Minutes User Testing This is a really long folder...

Documentation Future release ideas Feedback Assignments References Edit folders

Home

Any kind
Forum

In: This is a really long folder name here
Events

Site Added by Date v

Library Lehman user scenarios Boone Gorges 01/23/2020

Members
Another external link here Boone Gorges 12/18/2019

Send Invites
Ordering bug_(4.2m) Colin McDonald 11/22/2019

Digital

Research Ordering_bug_(4.2m) Colin McDonald 09/14/2019
Tools

Commons Group Recommendations - Erik Trainer 04/20/2018
First Thoughts (1.3m)

Email Options

CAC digital signage + template.pptx Erik Trainer 04/05/2018
(127.6k)

Another external link here Boone Gorges 11/20/2017

General external link here Matthew K. Gold 10/01/2017

Help Content Display Rules (72.7k) Stephen Real 06/02/2017

User Mapping_and Flows (8.9m) Luke Waltzer 05/19/2017

Invite-5-of-5 (159.1k) Luke Waltzer 03/07/2017




My Commons

CUNY Academic

Commons Team

Home

Forum

Events

Site

Library
Members
Send Invites
Digital
Research

Tools

Email Options

People Groups Sites Papers

Courses

Library

Viewing item 1 to 50 (of 122 items)

ALL ITEMS (129) 280 (5) Agenda (11) meetings (3)

Documentation (62) Future release ideas (0) Feedback (1)

Any kind

In: This is a really long folder name here

Title

B8 All CUNY Masters Programs with Fall
2015 Head Counts (73k)

¥ March 2010 Agenda (15.5k)

Folder “buttons” with number of items and
folder label upon selection

Custom Search

Events News About ¥ N\

Enter text to search library Q

Expand all <

Minutes (27) User Testing (8) This is a really long folder... (2)

Assignments (0) References (23) Edit folders

Added by Date

Michael Branson Smith 11/06/2011

Matthew K. Gold 03/08/2010




